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Identify and Draw Angles

Think and Grow
Example less than; acute

Show and Grow
1. obtuse 2. straight 3. acute
4. l 5. Sample answer:
6. Sample answer:
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Practice
7. right 8. acute 9. obtuse
10. Sample answer: 11. Sample answer:

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

N\

»
>

SEN

[\

; obtuse

comeback

Big Ideas Math: Modeling Real Life Grade 3

Answers

A1



